I MD ' :6. [‘L"’) '_' o '.-' I FRIARTRVITININY VY ONIRAC.' ‘ —[7

VA P KA K P - a';gu{:v?q =Y '\'{ 3 MIGUSNONM/PROAN BOUE! D (4 PRORCY WO (1] arpluabie;
e tint 40) 0 JSEF A NRR-79-111 .
5 BuAD Wy = cont & ADMBISTIRN OY (1) saber then hind 3) |

B.5. Nuclear Regulatoury Conmission
Divisfon of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

b - ——

o e aents  Sox | T Fachliy G - .‘“m ——; - N,
e - [ soxcmanon wo R
e Gage-Babcock and Associates, Inc. DAD (G bk §)
towwry siase, ‘35 Addjson Avenut‘ —— _ o
C‘:}” Elmhurst, I1linois 60126 [A comemacrionoes wo NRC-03-79-111
L _1 NS [VALY, S

PTHL BLOCKE APFLILS DR Y 10 amisdbmi N1S OF SO%ICTIATIONS )
Dmm*—-‘d«m—uu-ﬁ.-wlmmu.‘ 12 The mvwdnwh‘hmvo‘%uD B s rended Db-'olhﬂ“

Ofrans must aihnowledge momp' of this omendment Proee 1o Ihe hour o0 d dom wwt fud s e solchoton o pmended. by nag of e bobow g

o, By wgring ond canenmg . siper ol B omecdment. (b) By ohnosindg my reiupt oF This amandmem on seth cepy of the o swhmmad. o (1] By sepuiote lener o telsgrem
whoh ariades o relerance v B sal alon end amendment numbers FALURE ©F YOUR ACKNOWIEDOE MENT TO 8 RICEIVED AY THE HS00% OFTICE PROR 10 THE HOUP AN
BAT SHCMD MAY SESINY 1w BNTCHON OF YOUN QINTE I, by vitws of this unandnent pau donre fo shonge an ofier shoady svbevd, such thangs mey be mads by eisgrom
o v peacdod wak wiepiwe o vy mokes releienie b the sl Acton snd B emendmett e o recened prem s e e g v wnd dote specRed

(10 ACCOMNIING MWD APPROMATON DATA (J) reyuned)

20-19-04-14 B65864 AMOUNT OBLIGATED: $10,000.00

11 DG MOCK APRNIS OrEY TO MODMCATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ ROLRS
kahh(wovknuunlmmn_._.,,_ﬁ_ S R . — e a0
The Ohonger ot to® o biod 12 oo mods o W sbowe nomdeod wrhon orde:

(P ! l The ahore numberad enm oct /arder 1 mnd fud 4o reflers the odmanintit ey shraigms ok 01 (honges in poying oWie, appropraticn doo, ek | st ferh ia bloch 1

3
) i B Mt st 4. send bele it . changes clause; mutual agreement of the parties:
p nq O e e v i wirad ity murasom briesr et —vgymgnm*cwum’r:mn 2" _agreement of the party

f— —— - B — - - — e —
1T ERWTION OF AMENT Wl 1T MO0P K &1 IO

Whereas, the contractur incurred costs in excess of the established ceiling amount
during performance of subject cuntract; and,

Whereas, it has been determined that $10,000.00 in additional funds will allow the
centractor to provide required services for the Shoreham, Watts Bar, and Fermi ?

facilities through completion;
Therefore, subject contract is amended as follows:

Article 1, Section A, "Work Required”: The contractor shall cease performance
on the FNP, Stride TVA, D. Besse 2,3, Hope Creek, and Pilgram 2 fac ' iities,

Article II - the period of performance is extended from 30 September 1981,
to 06 November 1981,

Pursuant to the foregoing, the total amount of subject contract is increased from
$105,000.00 to $115,000.00, a total increase of $10,000.00.

Bacopt a1 ponded hmon 87 tormi ond tonditons of the document releence d o ok B oy horwiikors thonged, tewt s seechonged wd A berw wnd of
" — T T e
M‘“‘.'mw'"w“m'm‘:, NOT RECUIRID (¥ CONTRACION/QIITION B AIQUIED 1O SIGN TS POCURENT ArD a3 corss 10 Bsumc oner
14, Hami OF CONTIACTER, O 008 o 7 [ [t v FTam O meenca ]
’ =7 . i ¥ ) L1 L1
i 72 F'¥odf “ Al / "oy 3
I it s o ——————— . o E et S L 24 L el L T, A E—— -
ﬁmdmmoo‘b.'t) (hgrenan o Contrectng
- - - - — < - -4 - - . ——— e e . - — - e e el
i3 NAME MO T OF SaeaE (T pe wr prrmt) 16 DATE SIOMED T8 NAME OF CORTRALTONG OM IR ( Type o prewt) 19 DATL $xmern)
v Tk
Mary Jo Mattia SEP 2o 19-
30-101 CU.B. GOVIENYINT PRINTING OFTICT - 3980 0 « 333.88) (§3e5)

8110130233 810929 b Folee R
PDR CONTR
NRC-03-79-111 PDR




